POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 01.45AP2
Request to Place an Item on the Agenda

Name: Bruce Voth

Address: 7300 Greenville Rd. Elkton, KY 42220

Telephone number: 270-277-6800

Name of school children attend, if applicable: North Todd Elementary School

Group represented: North Todd Elementary School

Check if request was submitted to: & Superintendent |:| Board Chairperson

Conferred with following administrators (names): Camille Dillingham

Description of Issue: Textbook Plan

Specific Action Requested: Approval of textbook plan (attached) to purchase Envision series
for grades K-5

Check if you are: |:| Board Member & District Employee |:| Community Member

All requests for items to be placed on the agenda must be submitted to the Superintendent prior
to the Board meeting as specified in Board Policy 01.45. Items submitted shall require prior
approval of the Superintendent.

Review/Revised:3/13/2006
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Purchasing Plan
Date: November 21, 2016

COVER PAGE

School Name North Todd Elementary School

School Number 0035 District Number 551

Grades PK-5 Enrollment 488

Adoption Cycle 20 16 - 17

~ Content Area(s) Math

Names and titles of persons responsible for the development of the plan:

Yvonne Rundall — Asst. Principal

Cindy Wiles — 5™ Grade Teacher

Cindy Williams — RtI Teacher

Heather Harrison — 4™ Grade Teacher

Erin Quinn — 2™ Grade Teacher

Lynda Sweeny — 1% Grade Teacher

Ginger Simons — Kindergarten Teacher

FORM 1




Purchasing Plan
Date November 21, 2016

School Name North Todd Elementary School School Number 551005

BUDGET SUMMARY

Revenue:
Current State Allocation $16424.66

Carry-over funds $0

(becomes carry-over on July 1)

Total State Monies $16424.66

Projected Cost for: Categories
Textbooks $5259.39
Instructional Materials 0
Rebinding & Replacement 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $5259.39

Projected carry-over funds $11165.27




Purchasing Plan Form 5
Date_November 21, 2016

School Name North Todd Elementary School School Number 551005

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTABILITY

We, the undersigned, certify that this Textbook/Instructional Material Purchasing Plan
implements the Kentucky Core Academic Standards for the 2016 - 17 adoption cycle.

School Council Members’ Signatures:

Wiee (i

Date

The cost of this plan is within the appropriation for this school.

School Board Chair ' Date
In the absence of a schoel council, - Board of Education
certifies that this Textbook/Instructional Material Purchasing Plan implements the
Kentucky Core Academic Standards for the 20 - adoption cycle. The cost
of this plan is within the appropriation for this school.

School Board Chair Date

School Board Secretary Date



North Todd Eiem-enVision Math

NORTH TODD FLEMENTARY SCHOOL

Sehtal THsimol Namie
7300 GREENVILLE RD

Addibvess

ELKTON, KY 42220

City 7 Neate 7 24P
(270) 277-6800

Phone Numder

enVision Math Common Core 2015 £0.00 $4,916.60
" Subtotal $0.00 $4,916.60
Shipping & Handling $342.79

Toial

/’%529?1

e

*  Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2017,
** Prices do not include applicable taxes.
**+++ Titles are subject 1o change without notice.

To Order:
Curriculum Customer Service
hitps //pearsonnacommunity, force.com/coco/s/Customer_Service_Suppor_Form
Phone: 1-800-848-9560
Fax, -877-260-2530
Cnline at OASIS: hitp://k1 20asis. pearson.com
wmvoadn SOOI 18201
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Aria Woodcoll

enVision Math Common Core 2015

arin wonds o Fnearsen.com

Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

TFotal

Free

Charge

Free

Charge

Grade K

ALL

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE PRACTICE &
RETEACHING WORKBOOK GRADE K

9780328810727

11.47

$0.00

$11.47

B

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 4
PACK AND | YEAR DIGITAL LICENSE PACKAGE
GRADEK

9780328808052

130.97

0.00

130.97

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE TEACHER EDITION
AND RESOURCE PACKAGE GRADE K

9780328810314

631.47

0.00

631.47

COMMON CORE STANDARDS PRACTICE
WORKBOOK GRADE K

0780328756834

6.97

6.97

Grade 1

ALL

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE PRACTICE &
RETEACHING WORKBOOK GRADE |

0780328810734

1147

$0.00

$11.47

i

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 4
PACK AND | YEAR DIGITAL LICENSE PACKAGE
GRADE 1

9780328808069

130.97

.00

130.97

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE TEACHER EDITION
AND RESOURCE PACKAGE GRADE 1

9780328810321

631,47

0.00

63147

COMMON CORE STANDARDS PRACTICE
WORKBOCK GRADE 1

9780328756841

6.97

0.00

ade 2

ALL

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE PRACTICE &
RETEACHING WORKBOOK GRADE 2

9780328810741

11.47

$0.00

$11.47

MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 4
PACK AND { YEAR DIGITAL LICENSE PACKAGE
GRADE 2

9780328808076

130.97

(.00

130.97

MATH 2015 COMMON CCRE TEACHER EDITION
AND RESOURCE PACKAGE GRADE 2

9780328810338

631,47

0,00

631.47

COMMON CORE STANDARDS PRACTICE
WORKBOOK GRADE 2

9780328756858

6,97

6.97




HUNGILOEN

Aria Woodcoff ari wopdonit

Quantity Total

Deseription ISBN Price
Free Charge Free Charge

Grade 3
ALL

1| MATH 2015 COMMON CORE PRACTICE & $780328810758 11.47 0 1 $0.00 $11.47
RETEACHING WORKBOOK GRADE 3 ‘

Z] MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328808083 72.97 0 I 0.00 72.97
(HARDCOVER) ETEXT 6-YEAR LICENSE GRADE 3

3 MATH 2015 COMMON CORE TEACHER EDITION G780328810345 631.47 0 1 0.00 631.47
AND RESOURCE PACKAGE GRADE 3

| MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION G780328816668 56.97 0 1 0.00 56.97
DIGITAL CCURSEWARE 6-YEAR LICENSE GRADE 3

3] COMMON CORE STANDARDS PRACTICE 9780328756933 22,47 0 1 0.00 22.47
WORKBOOK TEACHER GUIDE GRADE 3

o] MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328817573 72.97 0 1 0.00 72.97
ETEXT CD-ROM GRADE 3

Grade 4
ALL

{{ MATH 2015 COMMON CORE PRACTICE & 9780328810765 11.47 0 1 $0.0G $11.47
RETEACHING WORKBOOK GRADE 4

2] MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328808090 72.97 0 1 0.00 72.97
(MARDCOVER) ETEXT 6-YEAR LICENSE GRADE 4

3| MATH 2015 COMMON CORE TEACHER EDITION 9780328810352 631.47 0 1 0.06 631.47
AND RESOURCE PACKAGE GRADE 4

4+ MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328816673 56.97 0 1 0.00 56.97
DIGITAL COURSEWARE 6-YEAR LICENSE GRADE 4

¥l COMMON CORE STANDARDS PRACTICE 0780328756872 6.97 0 1 0.00 6.97
WORKBOOK GRADE 4

MATIH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328817580 72,97 0 1 .00 72.97
ETEXT CD-ROM GRADE 4

Grade 5
ALL




Arig Woodcolf

Win weod

Note: This is a cost proposal, It is not a formal contract.

Quantity Fotal
Description ISBN Price
: Free Charge Free Charpe
MATH 2015 COMMON CORE PRACTICE & 9780328810772 $11.47 0 1 $0.00 §11.47
RETEACHING WORKBOOK GRADE 3
2] MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328808106 72.97 0 1 0.00 72,57
(HARDCGVER) ETEXT 6-YEAR LICENSE GRADE 5
3] MATH 2015 COMMON CORE TEACHER EDITION 9780328810369 631.47 0 1 0.00 631.47
AND RESOURCE PACKAGE GRADE 5 :
4§ MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328816682 56.97 0 i 0.00 56.97
DIGITAL COURSEWARE 6-YEAR LICENSE GRADE 5
3§ COMMON CORE STANDARDS PRACTICE 9780328756889 6.97 0 i 0.00 6.97
WORKBOOK GRADE 5
61 MATH 2015 COMMON CORE STUDENT EDITION 9780328817597 7297 0 1 0.00 72.97
ETEXT CD-ROM GRADE 5
Subtotal $0.00 $4,916.60
Purchase Subtotal | 50.00 | $4,916.60
Shipping & Handling $342.79
Totals | $0.00 | $3,259.39

Proposal Grand Total: $5,259.39

Districts/schools registering to use QASIS for the first time receive a promo
code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via ground
purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days afler an account is activated,

To register for OASIS: hitp://lii2oasis.pearson.coin
For OASIS assistance: 1-800-850-9124

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2017,
** Prices do not inciude applicable taxes,
**% Titles are subject to change without notice.

40f6 Pearson 11182016
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Aria Woodeot?

Ordering Information:

Schools: Simply enclose your official purchase order, authorized
signature, and title.

Teachers: We can bill your school if you provide an approved P.O.
Individuals: Please enclose check, money order, or credit card
information.

ari v nodin (Rt i

Shipping Charges:

All orders are billed approximately 10% shipping & handling. Orders
under $100 may be billed more,

International and overseas shipping and handling are slightly higher.
Special handling is additional on all orders.

All prices are in U.S. dollars, guaranteed until Sept, 30, 2017. Please call
for current prices.

Districtsfschools registering to use QASIS for the first time receive a promo code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via

ground purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is activated.
Ship To: Please Print Bill To:
L |
NAME NAME
NORTH TODD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL i | NORTH TODBD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL |
E-MAIL ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS i
]
INST ITUTION INSTITUTION
I. 7300 GREENVILLE RD | [ 7300 Greenville Rd |
ADDRESS ADDRESS
[ ECKTON KV, [F2220 ] [ Elkfon JKY, Ja2320 |
ciTY BTAIE ZiP CITY STATE ZIP
[ (270} 277-6800 | [{z70) 277-6800 . |
PHONE # BEST TIME TO CALL PHONE # BEST TIMETO CALL

Pre-Paid Order

Credit Card Order:

Check Money Order Enclosed VISA MasterCard American Express Discover
PURCHASE ORDER NO, CARD NO EXP. DATE
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE TITLE BIGNATURE

Pearson Customer Support

P.O. Box 6820

Chandler, AZ 85246

hitps:#/pearsonnacemmunily. force.com/coco/s/Customer_Service Support_Fornm
Phone: 3-800-848-9300 or Fax 1-877-260-2530

Monday-Friday, 8am - 5pm EST; 8am - 6pm DST

Order OASIS: hutp://k]Zoasis.pearson.com

For additional information regarding product go to;
hitp:/www, pearsonschool.com

ALWATR LEARNING

50I5 Paarson 11/18/2015
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